465
General Purpose Relay – G7L
G
en
er
al
 P
ur

and DIN track mounting available.
RCE
Ordering Information
Rated coil voltage
Note:   1.   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
      Example: G7L-1A-T  12 VAC (~)
E-bracket (with
test button)
Upper bracket
Upper bracket
(with test button)
PCB mounting
Mounting Type Contact form Quick-connect Screw terminals PCB terminals
terminals terminals
E-bracket SPST-NO G7L-1A-T G7L-1A-B –
DPST-NO G7L-2A-T G7L-2A-B –
SPST-NO G7L-1A-TJ G7L-1A-BJ –
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TJ G7L-2A-BJ –
SPST-NO G7L-1A-TUB G7L-1A-BUB –
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TUB G7L-2A-BUB –
SPST-NO G7L-1A-TUBJ G7L-1A-BUBJ –
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TUBJ G7L-2A-BUBJ –
SPST-NO – – G7L-1A-P
DPST-NO – – G7L-2A-P
Omron A5 Catalogue 2007 419-518  11/9/06  11:04 am  Page 465
466
General Purpose Relay – G7L
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Terminals Contact form Model P99-07 P7LF-D DIN P7LF-06
E-brackets Track Mounting Front Connecting
Adapter Socket
SPST-NO G7L-1A-T Yes Yes Yes
G7L-1A-TJ Yes Yes Yes
DPST-NO G7L-2A-T Yes Yes Yes
G7L-2A-TJ Yes Yes Yes
SPST-NO G7L-1A-B Yes Yes No
G7L-1A-BJ Yes Yes No
DPST-NO G7L-2A-B Yes Yes No
G7L-2A-BJ Yes Yes No
Screw terminals
Quick-connect
terminals
Applicable Relay Name Model
E-bracket R99-07
Adapter P7LF-D
G7L-1A-T/G7L-1A-TJ/G7L-2A-T/G7L-2A-TJ Front-connecting Socket P7LF-06
Cover P7LF-C
G7L-1A-T/G7L-1A-TJ/G7L-1A-B/G7L-1A-BJ
G7L-2A-T/G7L-2A-TJ/G7L-2A-B/G7L-2A-BJ
G7L-1A-B/G7L-1A-BJ/G7L-1A-BUB/G7L-1A-BUBJ
G7L-2A-B/G7L-2A-BJ/G7L-2A-BUB/G7L-2A-BUBJ
G7L -           -
1 2 3 4  , 5
1. Contact Form
1A: SPST-NO